

पुस्त में कुल- 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ हैं जो
के लक्षणक अतिरिक्त, जगमीण कारी
विभाग, कारी अवर प्रमंडल बनकरवा
के पदनाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

जे

15/03/2020

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Dhaka

8.14
15/03/2020

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

RWD Dhaka DIVISION

RWD Bankatwa SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1370

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work:- Repair of road					
From Dipahi Domtoli to					
Shekhauna (0 to 1.400 km)					
Under M/R 3051 New					
Maintenance Policy.					
Agency- M/s Rudra Enterprises,					
Belbanna, Motikare					
East Champaran.					
Agreement no- 40 MAD/2019-20					

Date of work order- 12/02/2020					
Date of completion as					
per Agreement - 11/11/2020					
Date of Measurement-					
21/09/2020					
① Providing & fixing					
of Informatory sign					
board					2 Nos
② Clearing & Grubbing					
of road and including					
removing vegetation					
$2 \times 10 \times 50.0m \times 1.0m = 1000.0m^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 50.0m \times 1.0m = 1000.0m^2$					
$2 \times 6 \times 50.0m \times 1.0m = 600.0m^2$					

Continuation

2600.0m²

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

K.M.D. Form No. 134
K.M.D. Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd & Final Bill					
Name of work: Repair of road					
from Dipahi Dumtoli to					
Shekhauna (0 to 1.400 km)					
Under M/R 3056 New					
maintenance Policy					
Agency - M/s Rudra Enterprises					
Belbanwa, Motihari					
East Champaran					
Agreement no. 40 M/RD/2019-20					
Date of Work order - 12/02/2020					
Date of completion as					

per Agreement - 11/11/2020

Actual Date of Completion

08/02/2021

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Clearing & Grubbing of road land including uprooting, veg.					
0.2664 Hect vide Tms P12					
① 49, 496=70					13,186=00
② Constn of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
536.48m ² vide Tms P12					
① 176=75					94,823=00
③ Constn of granular subbase by providing grading II material					
89.22m ³ vide Tms P12					
① 2309=19					2,06,026=00
④ Providing, laying, spreading & compacting WBM Gr III					
40.50m ³ vide Tms P12					
① 4280=44					1,73,358=00
⑤ Providing, laying, spreading & compacting WBM Gr III					
60.75m ³ vide Tms P12					
① 3859=61					2,34,471=00
Rs 7,21,864=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			sf	7.21	864.00
(6) Providing & applying prime coat with Emulsion SS,					
818.10m ² vide TMS P13					
@ 41=35					33,828.00
(7) Providing & laying 20mm Mix Seal Surfacing					
818.10m ² @ 208.55					1,70,615.00
(8) Providing & laying thick Coat with Emulsion RS,					
5111.91m ² vide TMS P13					
@ 14.02					71,669.00
(9) Providing & laying 25mm S.D.B.C					
107.17m ³ vide TMS P13					
@ 10,522.20					11,27,664.00
(10) Constn of un-reinforced PCC Pavement of M25 grade					
121.20m ³ vide TMS P13					
@ 6502.53					7,88,107.00
			Rs		29,13,747.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	29,13.747	00
(11) Providing & fixing of					
R.C.C. m/c grade					
wide trans Piy					
km stone					
3 nos @ 2668 = 72					8000 = 00
200m stone					
5 nos @ 711 = 86					3559 = 00
(12) Erecting direction &					
Place identification board					
3.84m ² wide trans Piy					
@ 12,584 = 48					48,324 = 00
(13) Providing & fixing of					
Retro reflectorised					
Cautionary Board					
wide trans Piy					
600mm Δ					
11 nos @ 3829 = 11					42,120 = 00
600mm O					
2 nos @ 3928 = 46					7857 = 00
600mm x 450mm □					
3 nos @ 3799 = 34					11,398 = 00
(14) Road Marking					
1st Portion					
226.40m ² wide trans Piy					
@ 735 = 40					1,66,495 = 00
Continuation					32,01,500 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				32,01,500=00	
PCC Portion:					
40.0m ² vide Tms P15					
@ 820=58				32,823=00	
(15) Providing & fixing of					
Informal board					
5 Nos vide Tms P15					
@ 10,051=16				50,256=00	
(16) Plastering on wall					
in cm (1.4)					
40.32m ² vide Tms P15					
@ 193=25				7792=00	
(17) Providing 2 coat on					
culvert wall					
40.32m ² vide Tms P15					
@ 95=63				3856=00	
				32,96,227=00	
Add 1% L.W				32,962=00	
Add 12% GST				3,95,547=00	
				37,24,736=00	
0.15% below as per					
Agreement				5,5587=00	
				37,19,149=00	
Less Paid 1st AC Bill					
Vide Tms P16				37,19,149=00	
				Rs NIL	

Continuation